K — Index The Courier 2011 — Vital Statistics

Name:

KAESEBIER, Kenneth

KAESEBIER, Mildred Osborn

KAMINSKI, Shirley
DITTUS, Victor L
KARLOSKI, Robert
KARLOSKI, Robert
KARLOSKI, Robert
SHEPAN, Norma Jean
KASHOCK, Goldie Sapp
KASHOCK, Louis
KASTNER, Robert
KASTNER, Robert
ETHELL, Leona

KATZ, Bertha

KATZ, Harold J

KATZ, Harold J.

KATZ, Harold J.

KATZ, Harold J.
HENDRICKSON, Bertha

KAWASAKI, Setsuko

KAWASAKI, Setsuko
LYCH, Gerald E

Issue Date:

11/19/2011

6/11/2011

6/7/2011

1/26/2011

1/26/2011

1/26/2011

8/20/2011

6/1/2011

9/17/2011

9/17/2011

2/15/2011

2/12/2011

2/15/2011

2/15/2011

2/15/2011

5/4/2011

5/4/2011

Page:

7

11

11

Event:

Born: Nov 1921

Born: 16 Jun 1916

Married: 14 Feb 1954

Born: 07 May 1922

Died: 23 Jan 2011

Married: 04 Sep 1949

Born: Aug 1921

Died: 01 Jun 2010

Born: 07 Sep 1921

Married: 10 Dec 1947

Died: 23 Nov 2005

Died: 10 Feb 2011

Born: 13 Jun 2011

Died: 10 Feb 2011

Married: 09 Nov 1933

Born: 05 Jul 1930

Married: 30 Jan 1948
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KAYSER, Irene Lucille

KAYSER, Irene Lucille
JACKSON, Alfred Leo

KECK, Robert K

KECK, Robert K

KECK, Robert K
LINEBAUGH, Ann

KEIM, Betty
ISHAM, George

KEITH, Hannah

KELLEMS, Delores J
HOWARD, Milton R

KELSEY, Dennis Roy

KELSEY, Dennis Roy

KELSEY, McKinley Rose

KELSY, Dennis Roy
RIDGEWAY, Helen

KESSINGER, Nathaniel
KINCHELOE, Whitney

KETCHAM, Curtis Daune

KEYS, James Michael
KOYN, Penny

KHILE, Sue
KILLIMAN, David |

KIESLING, Nelson G

KIESLING, Nelson G

4/18/2011

4/18/2011

11/29/2011

11/29/2011

11/29/2011

4/16/2011

6/18/2011

3/23/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/21/2011

5/24/2011

10/15/2011

10/29/2011

12/10/2011

11/1/2011

3/22/2011

3/22/2011

11

11

11

11

11

Born: 10 Nov 1924

Married: 01 Jul 1943

Born: 18 Jan 1930

Died: 20 Nov 2011

Married: 25 Dec 1952

Married: 21 Apr 1961

Born: 08 Jun 2011

Married: 02 Dec 1952

Born: 22 Aug 1947

Died: 23 May 2011

Born: 16 May 2011

Married: 19 May 1977

Married: 05 Nov 2011

Born: 20 Oct 2011

Married: 16 Dec 1961

Married: 19 Jun 1971

Born: 16 Jul 1915

Died: 14 Mar 2011
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KIESLING, Nelson G
WILLARD, Lela M

KILLIMAN, David |
KILLIMAN, David |
KILLIMAN, David |

KHILE, Sue
KINCHELOE, Whitney

KESSINGER, Nathaniel
KINDRED, Helen
KINDRED, Helen Frantz
KINDRED, Wayne
KINDRED, Wayne

FRANTZ, Helen
KINKADE, Catherine

HERNANDEZ, Daniel, Sr
KIPER, Betty Jean

KIRBY, Jayden Michael Ray
KIRCHNER, Donald Ernest
KIRCHNER, Donald Ernest
WORM, Margaret

KIRCHNER, Donald Ernest Rev
KIRK, Joseph Randall

KIRK, Joseph Randall

KITTERMAN, Burke Ezra

3/22/2011

11/1/2011

11/1/2011

11/1/2011

10/15/2011

12/27/2011

12/27/2011

12/27/2011

12/27/2011

10/11/2011

10/21/2011

9/3/2011

5/19/2011

5/19/2011

5/19/2011

9/28/2011

9/28/2011

11/26/2011

11

4

4

4

10

11

11

11

11

6

Married: 04 Aug 1946

Born: 02 Apr 1946

Died: 29 Oct 2011

Married: 19 Jun 1971

Married: 05 Nov 2011

Died: 23 Dec 2011

Born: 10 May 1925

Died: 24 Jun 1993

Married: 07 Dec 1943

Married: 29 Jul 1977

Died: 20 Oct 2011

Born: 22 Aug 2011

Born: 07 Aug 1922

Married: 20 Sep 1959

Died: 17 May 2011

Born: 20 Aug 1957

Died: 26 Sep 2011

Born: 04 Nov 2011
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KLEIN, Logan Matthew

KLEMM, Blaine Robert

KLINK, Darrell E

KLINK, Darrell E

KLOKKENGA, Earnest
LUKEN, Agnes

KLOKKENGA, Kenneth
MARTEN, Doris

KLOKKENGA, Ruth Grace

KLOKKENGA, Ruth Grace

KLOKKENGA, Ruth |

KLOKKENGA, Ruth |
BEARD, Russell

KLOPP, Lowell & Darlene

KNAUER, Daris
BEHM, Emma Lou

KNEEDLER, Francis A

KNEEDLER, Francis A

KNEEDLER, Francis A
WASILEWSKI, Phyllis

KNICHEL, Carl

KNICHEL, Carl
RAWSON, Norma Ruth

KNICHEL, Norma Ruth

1/8/2011

4/16/2011

8/29/2011

8/29/2011

2/12/2011

6/18/2011

8/2/2011

8/2/2011

4/4/2011

4/4/2011

9/24/2011

12/31/2011

9/23/2011

9/23/2011

9/23/2011

11/12/2011

11/12/2011

11/12/2011

7

11

11

11

8

8

8

Born: 20 Dec 2010

Born: 09 Apr 2011

Born: 28 Apr 1927

Died: 26 Aug 2011

Married: 22 Feb 1941

Married: 24 June 1961

Born: 30 Dec 1923

Died: 31 Jul 2011

Born: 06 Dec 1933

Married: 21 Aug 1954

Married: 29 Sep 1946

Married: 1957

Born: 08 Mar 1925

Died: 21 Sep 2011

Married: 21 Jan 1949

Died: Apr 1978

Married: 00 Apr 1945

Died: 11 Nov 2011
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KNICHEL, Norma Ruth Rawson 11/12/2011
KNOLLENBERG, Rosalie 6/25/2011
KNOLLENBERG, Sloane Ellyson 9/3/2011
KNOY, Dallas 3/19/2011
KNUPP, Mae A 5/6/2011
GASTON, Calvin John

KODATT, Sophie Louise 2/26/2011
KOLBUS, Kallie 6/11/2011
SNYDER, Mark Duane

KOYN, Mary 9/13/2011
COURTWRIGHT, Ben

KOYN, Mary Courtwright 9/13/2011
KOYN, Penny 12/10/2011
KEYS, James Michael

KRAUSE, Cecelia 10/14/2011
KRAUSE, Cecelia 10/14/2011
KRAUSE, Otto O 8/6/2011
KRAUSE, Otto O 8/6/2011
TWIST, Margaret Wiekert

KRAUSE, Violet M Twist 8/6/2011
KRAUSE, Violet M Twist 8/6/2011
KRIEBEL, Janet May 6/17/2011
KRIEBEL, Janet May 6/17/2011

MASTERSON, Gerald

8

12

16

16

16

16

Born: 24 Jun 1926

Died: 22 Jun 2011

Born: 19 Aug 2011

Born: 21 Mar 1921

Married: Feb 1946

Born: 15 Feb 2011

Married: 23 Apr 1983

Married: 25 Sep 1949

Born: 23 Apr 1928

Married: 16 Dec 1961

Born: 22 Sep 1921

Died: 30 Sep 2011

Died: 04 Oct 2003

Married: 21 Dec 1986

Born: 26 Dec 1923

Died: 05 Aug 2011

Born: 01 May 1943

Married: 12 feb 1982



K — Index The Courier 2011 — Vital Statistics

KROTZ, Karl Leo

KROTZ, Karl Leo
KRUSEMARK, Kay
KRUSEMARK, Kay

KUDIRKA, George A MD
KUDIRKA, George A MD
KUDIRKA, George A MD
GIEDRYS, Irena

KUDLINSKI, Constance Victoria
KUDLINSKI, Constance Victoria
CROSIER, John L Jr
KUHLMAN, Zander Gage

KUK, Adrianna Rene

KURTZ, Donald
GEHRKE, Blanche

5/10/2011

5/10/2011

7/7/2011

8/3/2011

10/20/2011

10/20/2011

10/20/2011

7/11/2011

7/11/2011

7/9/2011

1/29/2011

10/22/2011

10

10

11

11

11

11

Born: 16 Dec 1938

Died: 10 May 2010

Born: 18 Aug 1952

Born: 18 Aug 1952

Born: 29 Apr 1923

Died: 14 Oct 2011

Married: 1951

Born: 31 Oct 1934

Married: 02 Apr 1959

Born: 29 Jun 2011

Born: 20 Jan 2011

Married: 06 Oct 1946



